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POS
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Article no.
4.440-299.0
5.453-016.0
6.902-030.0
6.902-031.0
5.262-013.0
5.363-156.0
5.470-008.0
5.114-105.0
6.904-090.0
2.637-217.0
5.262-012.0
5.363-519.0
5.427-090.0
5.470-007.0
6.647-290.0
6.641-489.0
5.132-037.0
6.906-240.0
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Description

Suction hose DN 35
Connecting sleeve
Sleeve NW35

Threaded ring DN32
Clamping ring DN40
Joint ring DN32

Coupler

Ring

Dust bag neutrally 10ST.
Add-on kit adapter hose DN50
Clamp DN61

Joint ring DN61

Manifold

Coupler DN61

Punched tape

Punched tape button
Plug

Crevice nozzle DN35
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ZSA
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
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